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A001066683 KOPAI  MUKHERJEE Female No  1 1 UR  13  495.00  99.00  197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812420 CLERIC JAYDEN 

WANNIANG

Male No  2 2 UR  10  472.00  94.00  184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160533 SOBHA  SHAW Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  4  460.00  92.00  187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122775 ANKITA  MAITY Female No  4 4 UR  3  460.00  88.00  168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001954225 SHRUTI  KUMARI Female No  5 5 UR  15  455.00  87.00  179.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739103 NOOR E FATEMA Female No  6 6 UR  3  450.00  90.00  177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025290 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  7  440.00  84.00  172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001006970 ARUNIMA  

BHATTACHARJYA

Female No  8 8 UR  16  439.00  86.00  166.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389935 PRIYA  PRASAD Female No  9 9 UR  8  439.00  77.00  164.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577170 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  10 10 UR  6  434.00  77.00  177.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001793799 ABHAY  SHARMA Male No  11 11 UR  7  433.00  88.00  162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124371 ARKOPRAVO  BANERJEE Male No  12 12 UR  14  429.00  84.00  174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098913 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  13 13 UR  3  426.00  73.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000065851 RAJOSHRI  ADHIKARI Female No  14 14 UR  4  422.00  82.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446132 SAYAREE  CHANDRA Female No  15 15 UR  20  422.00  80.00  165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256061 MANASHI  DAS Female No  16 16 UR  6  419.00  74.00  162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001018928 NASIM  IQBAL Male No  17 17 UR  7  418.00  81.00  161.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002137120 LIZA  PAUL Female No  18 18 UR  7  417.00  80.00  155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001812355 SHOHANA  ANJUM Female No  19 19 UR  3  416.00  85.00  163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891975 ABHISEK KUMAR SAH Male No  20 20 UR  13  415.00  80.00  161.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404570 SIBOM  BISWAS Male No  21  1 21 SC  23  413.00  86.00  163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001654856 HEBA  NESAR Female No  22  1 22 OBC-A  5  413.00  79.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710404 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  23 23 UR  13  413.00  72.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859113 ANJALI  CHOURASIA Female No  24 24 UR  1  412.00  80.00  158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002235447 AJEET  CHOUDHARY Male No  25 25 UR  3  412.00  72.00  147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137609 RIDDHY  SEN Female No  26 26 UR  15  408.00  79.00  158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742751 SIMARAN  PRASAD Female No  27 27 UR  1  408.00  76.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001593812 AANCHAL  BHAGAT Female No  28 28 UR  14  406.00  70.00  155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189392 MD FAIYAZ AHMED SHAMS Male No  29 29 UR  1  404.00  74.00  154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000545020 CHANDAN  RAY Male No  30 30 UR  6  404.00  73.00  131.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725884 AYUSH  PANDEY Male No  31 31 UR  3  403.00  81.00  158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205469 BISHAL KUMAR SAHANI Male No  32 32 UR  4  401.00  80.00  123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360484 NANDANI  PASWAN Female No  33  2 33 SC  4  401.00  76.00  160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451154 MD ALI RAZA Male No  34 34 UR  4  401.00  71.00  158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250796 PRIYA KUMARI DEY Female No  35 35 UR  5  401.00  70.00  153.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812161 ISHIKA  MAHATO Female No  36 36 UR  3  400.00  71.00  151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647196 ASHMITA  SAHA Female No  37 37 UR  5  400.00  68.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476919 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN Male No  38  3 38 SC  4  397.00  74.00  137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284529 SUBHRANIL  JOTH Male No  39 39 UR  11  396.00  70.00  156.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863861 DIYA  BHATTACHERJEE Female No  40 40 UR  3  394.00  80.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000905817 NAZNEEN  FATMA Female No  41 41 UR  4  392.00  71.00  152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001891577 MUKESH  SHAW Male No  42 42 UR  14  389.00  80.00  158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412425 SAHIL  KAHAR Male No  43  3 43 OBC-B  7  389.00  72.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526308 DEEPAK  SHAW Male No  44 44 UR  4  387.00  70.00  114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513251 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  45  4 45 SC  12  387.00  58.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146562 MAINAK  GHOSH Male No  46 46 UR  6  385.00  80.00  154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242113 MANJU KUMARI YADAV Female No  47 47 UR  1  384.00  73.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627838 TANIYA  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  6  384.00  72.00  146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926868 MANJEET Male No  49  5 49 SC  5  383.00  70.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706667 JYOTI KUMARI SINGH Female No  50 50 UR  7  378.00  80.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001944848 PUJA  SHAW Female No  51 51 UR  10  377.00  80.00  141.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590306 NEHA  PARVEEN Female No  52  2 52 OBC-A  3  377.00  75.00  146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001395480 KRISHNA KUMAR OJHA Male No  53 53 UR  1  377.00  71.00  151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175096 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  54  4 54 OBC-B  6  376.00  78.00  125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001377237 MUKESH KUMAR MAHATO Male No  55 55 UR  8  375.00  66.00  142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002245531 ADITYA  PRASAD Male No  56 56 UR  5  374.00  72.00  147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098261 NIKHIL  PRASAD Male No  57 57 UR  2  372.00  67.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239871 SWETA  SHAW Female No  58  5 58 OBC-B  16  371.00  75.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002330915 PAROMITA  DUTTA Female No  59 59 UR  9  371.00  70.00  135.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326369 ARJAYAN  KHAN Male No  60 60 UR  9  370.00  77.00  157.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406500 RESHMA  CHOWDHARY Female No  61  6 61 SC  2  370.00  70.00  152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901990 GUDDU  DAS Male No  62 62 UR  4  369.00  81.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002212220 SNEHASISH  KUMAR Male No  63 63 UR  24  369.00  77.00  154.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574128 SAGUN  RAY Female No  64 64 UR  4  367.00  81.00  148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130767 NEHA  KHATUN Female No  65 65 UR  15  367.00  73.00  144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436706 ARCHANA  ROY Female No  66 66 UR  9  367.00  72.00  144.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515061 JOYAN  MONDAL Male No  67  7 67 SC  17  366.00  70.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657258 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  68  8 68 SC  1  365.00  66.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946917 RAMA SHANKAR SHAW Male No  69 69 UR  14  364.00  72.00  142.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001697233 SARWARI  KHATOON Female No  70 70 UR  4  361.00  70.00  114.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618565 MOHAMMAD  SHADAB Male No  71 71 UR  9  361.00  67.00  161.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482913 SAFIYA  ANJUM Female No  72  3 72 OBC-A  6  361.00  64.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848441 SHRUTI  KUMARI Female No  73 73 UR  8  361.00  62.00  123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002076787 VISHAKHA  SHARMA Female No  74 74 UR  7  359.00  70.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127776 TAPUR  SAHA Female No  75 75 UR  19  357.00  57.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652157 SUJIT KUMAR PRASAD Male No  76 76 UR  2  356.00  70.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704405 AFREEN  RAZA Female No  77 77 UR  4  356.00  64.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001322998 ANNU KUMARI SHAW Female No  78 78 UR  12  352.00  63.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002196260 RIYA  SONI Female No  79 79 UR  3  352.00  61.00  136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268846 SHREYA  PRAMANIK Female No  80 80 UR  8  349.00  73.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021309 RAJA  SHAW Male No  81  6 81 OBC-B  5  348.00  60.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248616 SONI KUMARI PASWAN Female No  82  9 82 SC  1  347.00  58.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407580 RIYA  THAKUR Female No  83  7 83 OBC-B  3  346.00  58.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000031816 RUKSHAR  PARVEEN Female No  84 84 UR  3  346.00  56.00  136.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531580 NEHA  SAHANI Female No  85  10 85 SC  1  345.00  70.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368906 PINKI  SINGH Female No  86 86 UR  1  342.00  62.00  122.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869483 SUJAN KUMAR THAKUR Male No  87 87 UR  10  342.00  60.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001894542 CHITRA KUMARI 

KUSHWAHA

Female No  88 88 UR  2  340.00  52.00  116.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001151050 SRADHANJALI PENTH 

BEHERA

Female No  89 89 UR  7  339.00  73.00  129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566503 MANISH  RAJAK Male No  90  11 90 SC  1  339.00  70.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693717 NAGMA  PARWEEN Female No  91 91 UR  7  339.00  60.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426864 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  92  4 92 OBC-A  11  338.00  56.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118826 PUSPANJALI  PATRA Female No  93 93 UR  3  336.00  62.00  132.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000323390 ANIKET  CHONGDAR Male No  94 94 UR  7  333.00  65.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753313 NISHA KUMARI RAY Female No  95 95 UR  17  333.00  65.00  119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975411 SONIYA  PANDIT Female No  96 96 UR  2  333.00  56.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000946129 AMAN  VERMA Male No  97  8 97 OBC-B  1  329.00  66.00  128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000419387 AMAN KUMAR SINGH Male No  98 98 UR  1  328.00  67.00  129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215085 NEHA KUMARI GOND Female No  99 99 UR  1  328.00  60.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782844 DIPANJAN  BANERJEE Male No  100 100 UR  7  325.00  60.00  134.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000912111 SAMARJIT  SINGH Male No  101 101 UR  3  325.00  52.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001729273 SUMIT  KAMTI Male No  102 102 UR  8  324.00  67.00  111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001745457 SHEFA  HAIDER Female No  103 103 UR  1  324.00  65.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033472 SHYAM  SINGH Male No  104 104 UR  2  323.00  63.00  126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002113538 HRITHIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  105 105 UR  6  322.00  68.00  118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377036 ANUTA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  106 106 UR  7  322.00  60.00  128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872066 NUSRAT  JAHAN Female No  107  5 107 OBC-A  12  321.00  63.00  125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507417 ROSHAN  PRASAD Male No  108  9 108 OBC-B  4  321.00  60.00  120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354379 KEYA  BANERJEE Male No  109 109 UR  2  317.00  64.00  117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001751815 BANSHIKA KUMARI 

PRASAD

Female No  110 110 UR  1  316.00  64.00  126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238968 PRIYANSHU KUMAR SINGH Male No  111 111 UR  1  316.00  60.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394957 PRAKASH KUMAR DOM Male No  112  12 112 SC  1  315.00  61.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911643 SUBHAM PRASAD SAHA Male No  113 113 UR  1  312.00  65.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958322 RIYA  SONKAR Female No  114 114 UR  1  311.00  50.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112909 AKASH  KUMAR Male No  115 115 UR  5  310.00  60.00  111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101364 SHEKHAR  KUMAR Male No  116 116 UR  1  309.00  71.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168939 SHREYA  SHARMA Female No  117 117 UR  14  308.00  61.00  115.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639052 PROSEN  ROY Male No  118  13 118 SC  14  307.00  58.00  112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001664153 SALEHIN  KHAN Female No  119 119 UR  3  307.00  56.00  126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048002 RAKHI KUMARI SHAW Female No  120 120 UR  2  307.00  55.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724647 SHARAD KUMAR Male No  121 121 UR  4  306.00  51.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478138 PRITY  CHOUDHARY Female No  122  14 122 SC  11  305.00  62.00  120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019054 AYAYUH  SINGH Male No  123 123 UR  8  302.00  53.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001295325 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  124 124 UR  4  302.00  52.00  112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341464 NISHA KUMARI SHAW Female No  125 125 UR  2  301.00  57.00  117.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001881618 SHAYAN  SANTRA Male No  126 126 UR  18  301.00  45.00  120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002144892 AYUSH  PRASAD Male No  127 127 UR  5  300.00  56.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490120 MANISH KUMAR MANJHI Male No  128 128 UR  7  295.00  63.00  105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694467 NAINA  SHAW Female No  129 129 UR  13  295.00  57.00  108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561700 PINKI KUMARI ROY Female No  130 130 UR  7  295.00  56.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722088 DARAKHSHA  HASSAN Female No  131  6 131 OBC-A  18  295.00  50.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074013 SRIJANI  SARKAR Female Yes  132 132 UR  10  291.00  50.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001520685 REHAN  AZAD Male No  133 133 UR  4  288.00  60.00  102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265295 MOU  POLLEY Female No  134 134 UR  2  287.00  58.00  102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717236 DOLLY  DAS Female No  135  15 135 SC  1  286.00  44.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070397 PURBAN  ROY Male No  136  16 136 SC  18  285.00  57.00  112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620889 SHRUTI  JHA Female No  137 137 UR  6  283.00  54.00  111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000238610 SNEHA  TIWARI Female No  138 138 UR  1  282.00  48.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157126 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  139 139 UR  4  278.00  61.00  105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881310 KAJAL  GUPTA Female No  140 140 UR  3  277.00  56.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337818 KHUSHI KUMARI TANTI Female No  141 141 UR  3  275.00  45.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346433 SIMRAN KUMARI PASWAN Female No  142 142 UR  6  274.00  62.00  107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951034 DEEPRAJ KUMAR SHAW Male No  143 143 UR  1  274.00  60.00  104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001742701 DANISH  AHMED Male No  144 144 UR  5  271.00  60.00  107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494265 ABHAY  PASWAN Male No  145 145 UR  1  268.00  57.00  101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967025 KHUSUBU  SINGH Female No  146 146 UR  1  268.00  53.00  101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001746566 SAKSHI  SHARMA Female No  147 147 UR  16  268.00  45.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000444286 KHUSHBU  DAS Female No  148 148 UR  11  267.00  47.00  107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000556071 NIKHI KUMARI KURMI Female No  149 149 UR  2  266.00  52.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663768 AVISHEK KUMAR SINGH Male No  150  10 150 OBC-B  1  265.00  52.00  105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001059796 KARAN VEER SINGH Male No  151 151 UR  6  264.00  50.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001756580 ASHISH  KUMAR Male No  152 152 UR  3  263.00  57.00  102.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537241 SURAJ  KHATICK Male Yes  153 153 UR  3  263.00  55.00  106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234011 SHAHNWAZ  ALAM Male No  154 154 UR  8  259.00  47.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001307524 SNEHA  PANDA Female No  155 155 UR  25  256.00  50.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601641 RANJAN KUMAR DAS Male No  156  17 156 SC  11  256.00  44.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857645 MONGALDIP  BHUNIA Male No  157 157 UR  4  255.00  57.00  105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420278 TARANA  KHATOON Female No  158 158 UR  1  255.00  53.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153912 PINKI  DAS Female No  159  18 159 SC  2  254.00  44.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371109 RAMASHAWER  SHAW Male No  160 160 UR  2  253.00  48.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127685 MOUMITA  RAM Female No  161  19 161 SC  7  246.00  50.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064420 KISHAN  RAM Male No  162  20 162 SC  9  236.00  43.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986085 LUPA  MONDAL Female No  163  21 163 SC  8  233.00  42.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215168 KONINIKA  DAS Female No  164  22 164 SC  7  231.00  46.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212596 PRIYA  BANSFOR Female No  165  23 165 SC  4  227.00  44.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001302719 SHIKHA  KUMARI Female No  166  1 166 ST  5  226.00  44.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938722 ROHAN KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  167  24 167 SC  2  222.00  44.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001654856 HEBA  NESAR Female No  22  1 1 OBC-A  5  413.00  79.00  150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001590306 NEHA  PARVEEN Female No  52  2 2 OBC-A  3  377.00  75.00  146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482913 SAFIYA  ANJUM Female No  72  3 3 OBC-A  6  361.00  64.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426864 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  92  4 4 OBC-A  11  338.00  56.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872066 NUSRAT  JAHAN Female No  107  5 5 OBC-A  12  321.00  63.00  125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722088 DARAKHSHA  HASSAN Female No  131  6 6 OBC-A  18  295.00  50.00  110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000160533 SOBHA  SHAW Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  4  460.00  92.00  187.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025290 SAHELI  GHOSH Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  7  440.00  84.00  172.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000412425 SAHIL  KAHAR Male No  43  3 3 OBC-B  7  389.00  72.00  124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175096 ANJALI  KUMARI Female No  54  4 4 OBC-B  6  376.00  78.00  125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239871 SWETA  SHAW Female No  58  5 5 OBC-B  16  371.00  75.00  139.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021309 RAJA  SHAW Male No  81  6 6 OBC-B  5  348.00  60.00  130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407580 RIYA  THAKUR Female No  83  7 7 OBC-B  3  346.00  58.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000946129 AMAN  VERMA Male No  97  8 8 OBC-B  1  329.00  66.00  128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001507417 ROSHAN  PRASAD Male No  108  9 9 OBC-B  4  321.00  60.00  120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663768 AVISHEK KUMAR SINGH Male No  150  10 10 OBC-B  1  265.00  52.00  105.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002404570 SIBOM  BISWAS Male No  21  1 1 SC  23  413.00  86.00  163.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001360484 NANDANI  PASWAN Female No  33  2 2 SC  4  401.00  76.00  160.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000476919 PRINCE KUMAR PASWAN Male No  38  3 3 SC  4  397.00  74.00  137.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000513251 PAYEL  HALDER Female No  45  4 4 SC  12  387.00  58.00  138.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001926868 MANJEET Male No  49  5 5 SC  5  383.00  70.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406500 RESHMA  CHOWDHARY Female No  61  6 6 SC  2  370.00  70.00  152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515061 JOYAN  MONDAL Male No  67  7 7 SC  17  366.00  70.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000657258 NANDINI  CHOWDHURY Female No  68  8 8 SC  1  365.00  66.00  121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248616 SONI KUMARI PASWAN Female No  82  9 9 SC  1  347.00  58.00  103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531580 NEHA  SAHANI Female No  85  10 10 SC  1  345.00  70.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001566503 MANISH  RAJAK Male No  90  11 11 SC  1  339.00  70.00  127.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394957 PRAKASH KUMAR DOM Male No  112  12 12 SC  1  315.00  61.00  133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639052 PROSEN  ROY Male No  118  13 13 SC  14  307.00  58.00  112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478138 PRITY  CHOUDHARY Female No  122  14 14 SC  11  305.00  62.00  120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000717236 DOLLY  DAS Female No  135  15 15 SC  1  286.00  44.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070397 PURBAN  ROY Male No  136  16 16 SC  18  285.00  57.00  112.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601641 RANJAN KUMAR DAS Male No  156  17 17 SC  11  256.00  44.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153912 PINKI  DAS Female No  159  18 18 SC  2  254.00  44.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127685 MOUMITA  RAM Female No  161  19 19 SC  7  246.00  50.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002064420 KISHAN  RAM Male No  162  20 20 SC  9  236.00  43.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986085 LUPA  MONDAL Female No  163  21 21 SC  8  233.00  42.00  100.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215168 KONINIKA  DAS Female No  164  22 22 SC  7  231.00  46.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000212596 PRIYA  BANSFOR Female No  165  23 23 SC  4  227.00  44.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938722 ROHAN KUMAR 

CHOUDHARY

Male No  167  24 24 SC  2  222.00  44.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001302719 SHIKHA  KUMARI Female No  166  1 1 ST  5  226.00  44.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


